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FH T 7 A FEfia v 7 i FE
ﬁéhff Egﬁi% (ha) L) ﬁéhf: Egﬁ:; (ha) L)
ERK 27 AR 24.29 24.29 7.4% 21.0 21.0 6.4%
K 28 4R BE 24.32 48.61 14.8% 19.0 40.0 12.1%
K 29 4R BE 21.66 70.27 21.3% 13.0 53.0 16.1%
Rk 30 4R 35.01 105.28 32.0% 14.2 67.2 20.4%
Rk 31 4R 33.99 139.27 42.3% 15.0 82.2 25.0%
SN2 R 42.13 181.40 55.1% 21.0 103.2 31.3%
SFn 3RS 39.30 220.70 67.0% 21.0 124.2 37.7%
BSR4 30.20 250.90 76.2% 22.1 146.3 44.4%
SRS 41.88 292.78 88.9% 14.2 160.5 48.7%
4N 6 A 36.56 329.34 100.0% (20.6) (181.1) (55.0%)
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